UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. CLASS B

Asset Class: Stock

ISIN: US9139031002

Company

S

WKN: 913903100

2024/04/08 22:00:01
Price

171.63
USD

Difference

Contact Details

-1.04%(-1.80)

UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. Tel: -

Company Profile

Fax: -
Web: http://-
E-mail: -

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023 2022

43.57%
129.53%

2023
23.51%

CLASS B

43.34%
130.73%

2022
24.16%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

48.17%
107.61%

2021
23.64%
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UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. CLASS B

ISIN: US9139031002 WKN: 913903100

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. CLASS B

Asset Class: Stock

2023

1,081,197,654

136,306

2022

924,535,379

131,837

Members of Management Board

Alan Miller

Elliot Sussman

Eileen McDonnell

Maria Singer

Nina Chen-Langenmayr
Warren Nimetz

Alan B. Miller

Charles F. Boyle

Cheryl K. Ramagano
Geraldine Johnson Geckle
Jim Clark

Marc D. Miller

Marvin G. Pember

Matt Peterson

Matthew D. Klein
Michael S. Nelson
Steve G. Filton

Tom Day

Victor J. Radina

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

1,274,890,368

130,508
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