UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. CLASS B

ISIN: **US9139031002** WKN: **913903100** Asset Class: **Stock**

Company

2024/04/08 22:00:01

Price
171.63

USD

Difference -1.04%(-1.80)

180.00 170.00 160.00 140.00 130.00 120.00 05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Contact Details

UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. Tel: -

- Fax: Web: http://-
- E-mail: -

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes	s
----------------------	---

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	43.57%	43.34%	48.17%
Debt-equity ratio	129.53%	130.73%	107.61%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	23.51%	24.16%	23.64%

UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES INC. CLASS B

ISIN: US9139031002 WKN: 913903100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,081,197,654	924,535,379	1,274,890,368
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	136,306	131,837	130,508

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
Alan Miller	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Elliot Sussman	Member of Board of Directors		
Eileen McDonnell	Member of Board of Directors		
Maria Singer	Member of Board of Directors		
Nina Chen-Langenmayr	Member of Board of Directors		
Warren Nimetz	Member of Board of Directors		
Alan B. Miller	Chairman of Managing Board		
Charles F. Boyle	Member of Executive Committee		
Cheryl K. Ramagano	Member of Executive Committee		
Geraldine Johnson Geckle	Member of Executive Committee		
Jim Clark	Member of Executive Committee		
Marc D. Miller	Member of Executive Committee		
Marvin G. Pember	Member of Executive Committee		
Matt Peterson	Member of Executive Committee		
Matthew D. Klein	Member of Executive Committee		
Michael S. Nelson	Member of Executive Committee		
Steve G. Filton	Member of Executive Committee		
Tom Day	Member of Executive Committee		
Victor J. Radina	Member of Executive Committee		